LATE NIGHT MENU
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Served from 22:00 to 6:00 “F12100F X 0 FHI6HF % © THefE L £ 5

APPETIZERS

Smoked Salmon

Mixed Salad
With French or Japanese Style Dressing

Assorted Cheeses

SOuUP

Corn Soup

LIGHT MEALS

Toasted Sandwich
Bacon, Egg, Chicken and Cheese

Mixed Sandwich

¥3,400

¥2,420

¥3,400

¥1,600

¥3,300

¥3,080

Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber and Egg

Hotel’s Special Beef Curry with Steamed Rice ~ ¥3,960

Served with Salad

Japanese Mixed Rice

¥4,290

Served with Braised Pork, Japanese Omelette,

Japanese Pickles and Miso Soup

DESSERT

Assorted Fruit

Ice Cream
Vanilla, Matcha or Flavor of The Day

¥4,200

¥1,200
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Please understand for the late night menu, we are unable to accommodate requests
to change ingredients due to food allergies, or for other reasons.
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Prices are inclusive of service charge and tax.
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